
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Boys Soccer Adam Brodsky abrodsky@marsd.org 

Girls Soccer Coach Scheuing jscheuing@marsd.org 

Field Hockey TBA TBA 

Boys & Girls Cross Country Coach Dean & 
Coach Vasilenko 

bdean@marsd.org 
nvasilenko@marsd.org 

Intramural Floor Hockey Coach Grigoli &  
Coach Vasilenko 

jgrigoli@marsd.org 
nvasilenko@marsd.org 

Boys Basketball Coach Walsh mwalsh@marsd.org 

Girls Basketball Coach Tarrazi dtarrazi@marsd.org 

Wrestling Coach Marsh cmarsh@marsd.org 

Intramural Basketball Coach Tarrazi & 
Coach Acosta 

dtarrazi@marsd.org  
aacosta@marsd.org 

Baseball Coach Vasilenko nvasilenko@marsd.org 

Softball Coach Williams dwilliams@marsd.org 

Boys Track & Field Coach Grigoli jgrigoli@marsd.org 

Girls Track & Field Coach Dean bdean@marsd.org 

Intramural Volleyball Coach McCabe & 
Coach Acosta 

kmccabe@marsd.org  
aacosta@marsd.org 

Intramural Flag Football Coach Tarrazi dtarrazi@marsd.org 

Special Olympics Coach Schueller & 
Coach Barrett 

mschueller@marsd.org 
ebarrett@marsd.org 

ESports Coach Baumert & 
Coach Deyo 

dbaumert@marsd.org 
jdeyo@marsd.org 
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